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BIOTOP
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1 : 500

0918199 BU/WAG
15.11.2018

PROJ. NR.:

PLAN NR.: GEÄNDERT:

BEARB.:

DATUM:
ANLAGE:
BLATT:

FERTIGUNG:

79100 FREIBURG, GÜNTERSTALSTR. 32, TEL. 0761/70342-0, FAX. 70342-24

PLANUNGSBÜRO FISCHER     

 :MAßSTAB
ORIGINAL-

"MÜHLENSTRAßE"
EINBEZIEHUNGSSATZUNG
STADT RHEINAU, OT. FREISTETT

VERFAHREN NACH §34 (4) NR. 3 BauGB i.V.m. § 13 BauGB

04.03.19/
31.10.19/

GELTUNGSBEREICH= 1.448 m²

LAGEPLAN

17.12.19/29.01.20/

14.05.20/20.09.21
15.03.2127.05.21
01.07.2129.07.21

erk
Schreibmaschinentext
-A03-X/0879 -




